
Tender Extension Notice 

    

Sr. 
No. 

(1) 

Particulars 
(2) 

Description 
(3) 

1 E-Tender No.  CE/EHV PC O&M/ZONE/IT/SRM –TENDER/ 101 

/2017-18/101. 
2 RFx No. 7000007149 

3 Name of Tender Extension to Tender for Annual maintenance 

contract for computers & its accessories at MSETCL’s 

Zone office campus,Karad. 

4 Date for download of 
Tender documents. 

Extended Up.To 03.04.2018 at 23:59 hrs 
(Sale Closing Date). 

5 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 

Tender Documents. 

Up to closing date i.e. 03.04.2018 at 23:59 
hrs. 

6 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of 
Tender Documents. 

a) Technical Bid: - 04.04.2018 at 12:30 Hrs. 

onwards; if possible.  
b) Commercial Bid: - 05.04.2018 at 12:30 
Hrs. onwards; if possible. 

7 Tender Estimate 
Amount 

Rs. 6,62,700/- ( Including GST) 

8 EMD Amount Rs 6,627/- By Online Payment 

9 Tender Fees Rs. 500+ GST@5% = Rs 525/- By Online Payment. 

(Nonreturnable) 

10 Note: The EMD & Tender fee is to be deposited ONLINE only. 

 

 
 
 

CHIEF ENGINEER 



 


